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FLAME RETARDANT

OUTER JACKET

DIAMETER

(SEE SHEET 2)

CENTRAL STRENGTH
MEMBER

RIP CORD

OUTER STRENGTH

IN ANY WAY DETRIMENTAL TO THE INTERESTS OF PANDUIT CORP.

TECHNICAL SPECIF ICATIONS
MAXTMUM LOSS SINGLEMODE MAXIMUM LOSS

3.5 dB/KM @ 850nm

.75 dB/KM © 1310nm
1.5 dB/KM @ 1300nm

.75 dB/KM @ 1500nm

TENSILE LOAD - RISER RATED

INSTALLATION LONG TERM
2670 N 890 N
(600 Ibf) (200 Ibf)
TEMPERATURE
INSTALLATION OPERATION STORAGE

-30°C TO +60°C
-22°F_TO +140°F

-40°C 10 +70°C
-40°F TO +158°F

-40°C TO +75°C
-40°F TO +167°F

NOTES:

l. DIAMETER DIMENSION, SHOWN FOR REFERENCE ONLY.

2. DIMENSIONS IN BRACKETS [ 1 ARE ENGL ISH.

3. ALL MATERIALS AND COMPONENTS USED MUST MEET
THE MATERIAL RESTRICTIONS OF RoHS (EUROPEAN
DIRECTIVE 2002/95/EC ON THE RESTRICTION OF
HAZARDOUS SUBSTANCES)

AS PROPOSED BY THE RoHS

MEMBERS TECHNICAL ADAPTATION COMMITEE.
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THIS COPY [IS PROVIDED ON A RESTRICTED BASIS AND 1S NOT TO BE USED IN ANY WAY DETRIMENTAL

TO THE INTERESTS OF

PANDUIT CORP.

PANDUI T JACKET BEND RADITUS FILLER TUBE
PART NUMBER FIBER TYPE RAT ING DIAMETER QUANT I TY
INSTALLED LONG TERM
FSNRS72Y OFNR 1 S [0.470" 1] 7.8 [ 7.0" 1 11.9 [4.7
| . Smm .470" 17.8cm 0" .9cm A
S INGLEMODE _
FSNLS72Y 9/ 1250M OFNR-LS
FSNPS72Y OF NP Il .7mm [ O.460" ] 17.5cm [6.9" 1] l1.7cm [ 4.68"
FSNRS72Y OFNR 1 S [0.470" 1] 7.8 [ 7.0" 1 11.9 [4.7
| . Smm .470" 17.8cm 0" .9cm A
MUL T [ MODE _
FSNLS72Y 50/ 1 250UM OFNR-LS
FSNP572Y OF NP Il .7mm [ O.460" ] 17.5cm [6.9" 1] l1.7cm [ 4.68"
FSNRE 7Y OFNR 1 S [0.470" 1] 7.8 [ 7.0" 1 11.9 [4.7 O
| . Smm .470" 17.8cm .9cm
MUL T [ MODE _
FSNLB72Y 62.5/1250M OFNR-LS
FSNPB72Y OF NP Il .7mm [ O.460" ] 17.5cm [6.9" 1] ll1.7cm [ 4.68"
FONRX72Y OFNR 1 S [0.470" 1] 7.8 [ 7.0" 1 11.9 [4.7
| . Smm .470" 17.8cm .9cm
MUL T [ MODE _
FONLX72Y 50/1250UM OM3 OFNR-LS
FONPX72Y OF NP Il .7mm [ O.460" ] 17.5cm [6.9" 1] ll1.7cm [ 4.68"
FONRZ72Y MULT [ MODE OFNR 11.9mm [0.470" 1 | 17.8cm [ 7.0" 1 | 11.9cm [ 4.7"
FONPZ72Y S0/125uM OM4 OF NP 11.7mm [0.460" 1 | 17.5cm [6.9" 1| 11.7cm [ 4.6"
OPTI[-CORE 72 FIBER INDOOR-OUTDOOR CABLE
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X-ON Electronics

Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Fiber Optic Cables category:
Click to view products by Panduit manufacturer:

Other Similar products are found below :

FPD01SBS200 FPDO6SCC200 FPT01SBS200 FQZ-12-10 FXL12D5-5F40 FXO12D5-5F10Y FXO12D5-5F19Y B96566 FPDK01SCC100
HFBR-RSD005Z FX2ELQ1Q1SNM4.5 FX2ELQIQISNMS.5 FX2ELQI1QISNM6.5 FX2ELQIQISNM7.5 FX2ELQ1Q1SNMS8.5
FX2ELQ1Q1SNM9.5 FX8RL7NQSVNM1.5 FX8RLENQSVNM1L5 FX8RL7NQSVNM2.5 FX8RLENQSVNM2.5 FX8RL7NQSVNM3.5
FX8RLBNQSVNM3.5 FX8RL7/NQSVNM4.5 FX8RLENQSVNM4.5 FOSRLSNQSQNM1.5 FOSRLOENQSQNM1.5 FOSRLSNQSQNM2.5
FOBRLO6NQSQNM2.5 FOBRL5NQSQNM3.5 FOBRLENQSQNM3.5 FOSRLSNQSQNM4.5 FOBRLENQSQNMA4A.5 FZ8RL7NQSVNM1.5
FZ8RLBNQSVNM1.5 FZ8RL7NQSVNM2.5 FZ8RLENQSVNM2.5 FZ8RL7NQSVNM3.5 FZ8RLBNQSVNM3.5 FZ8RL7NQSVNM4.5
FZ8RLEBNQSVNM4.5 FOTRLSNQSSNM 1.5 FOTRLSNQSSNM2.5 FOTRLS5NQSSNM3.5 FOTRLS5NQSSNM4.5 FOTRLE6NQSSNM 1.5
FOTRLENQSSNM2.5 FOTRLO6NQSSNM3.5 FOITRLENQSSNM4.5 FXTRLEBNQSONM1.5 FZTRLENQSONM1.5
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